Digital Signage
Features
DSA-3300 Network Digital Signage Platform
Compact size with robust construction
Supports Intel® Celeron® M/Pentium® M processor
x86 architecture for easy application development & integration
Optional WLAN or TV-Tuner module support
Supports EWF (Enhanced Write Filter), WDT (Watchdog Timer), and

DSA-3300 series integrates the EWF (Enhanced Write Filter) function, WDT (Watch Dog Timer) and scheduled boot-up SDK. Running under Microsoft Windows XP Embedded
Embedded OS, EWF provides a facility for protecting a partition from write accesses. It allows the system to maintain its original state to maximize system reliability.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DSA-3300-M5E Standard model with Celeron M 1.5 GHz/512 MB RAM/40
GB HDD
DSA-3300-WM5E Standard model with Celeron M 1.5 GHz/512 MB RAM/40
GB HDD/Wireless module
DSA-3300-S6E Standard model with Pentium M 1.6 GHz/512 MB RAM/40
GB HDD
DSA-3300-WS6E Standard model with Pentium M 1.6 GHz/512 MB RAM/40
GB HDD/Wireless module
DSA-3300-HTS6E
Standard model with Pentium M 1.6 GHz/512 MB RAM/40
GB HDD/Analog + DVB-T hybrid TV tuner module (upon
request)
DSA-3300-ATS6E Standard model with Pentium M 1.6 GHz/512 MB RAM/40
GB HDD/Analog TV tuner module (upon request)
* Celeron M 1.5 GHz can support two MPEG-4 Video @ Full D1 (720 x 480 in NTSC,
720 x 576 in PAL) resolution under 65 % CPU utilization rate.
* Pentium M 1.6 GHz approximate to P4 2.8 GHz performance
Packing List
Part Number Description Quality
2062330000 Utility CD x 1
1700060202 Y cable of Keyboard and PS/2 Mouse x 1
1700001394 DC Jack with 2-pin pluggable terminal block x 1
9689000450 AC to DC Adapter, 19 V DC @ 3.16 A, 60 W, 100-240
V, 3-pins AC-inlet Mode with Phoenix Power Plug x 1
1960006001 Mounting Accessory x 2
Optional Items
Part Number Description
2070000852 XPE SP2 OS Image and License for DSA-3300 series
Traditional Chinese Version
2070000853 XPE SP2 OS Image and License for DSA-3300 series English
Version
965G330000E 802.11b/g WLAN Module